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w w w . C a l i f o r n i a M o v e s . c o m

$ 1 , 6 9 9 , 0 0 0O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2  &  S U N D A Y  2 - 5

2251 PARNELL AVENUE

NEW LISTING! 4+3+DEN & 2,625 sq.ft. Original charm & drenched in natural light. Liv rm 
w/hdwd flrs, crown moldings, recessed lites & window seat. Fplc flanked by period style built-
ins. Adjacent dining rm. Kitchen w/access to den. Master ste w/huge walk-in closet & French 
drs that lead to raised deck, flagstone patio & bkyd. Mstr bath w/double sinks, tub & separate 
shower. 3 add'l bdrms. Laundry in closet, 2 car garage w/large driveway that annexes the 
private bkyd. Westwood Charter Elementary.

MARK & LYNN MIR I SCH ROGO

310-777-6213

mark@markrogo.com   lynn@markrogo.com

www.2251Parnell.com

©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate 
LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Owned And Operated By a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Broker does 
not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property 
provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy 
of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.

N E W  L I S T I N G !  2  S T O R Y  T R A D I T I O N -
A L ,  4 + 3 + D E N !  G R E A T   L O C A T I O N !
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w w w . C a l i f o r n i a M o v e s . c o m

$ 1 , 6 9 5 , 0 0 0O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2  &  S U N D A Y  2 - 5

10551 WILSHIRE BLVD #1402

HUGE PRICE REDUCTION! Unobstructed views of Little Holmby, Bel Air at almost 2,400 
sf. Ctr hall plan, powder rm & storage. Marble flrs & fplc in liv rm,sliding drs to balcony & 
picture wndws. Den w/stellar views & blt-in bar. Remodeled kitchen w/bkfst area & travertine 
flrs. Dining rm w/ample storage. Master w/2 walk-in closets & storage closet. Master bath 
w/window, dual sinks & vanity station. Plantation shutters & electric shades. Full service bldg. 
Pool, gym, rec rm, 24hr security & valet.

MARK & LYNN MIR I SCH ROGO

310-777-6213
mark@markrogo.com 
lynn@markrogo.com
www.10551Wilshireunit1402.com

©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate 
LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Owned And Operated By a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Broker does 
not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property 
provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy 
of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.

H U G E  P R I C E  R E D U C T I O N !  R E A R 
F A C I N G  W / N O R T H  E A S T  E X P O S U R E !
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P R I M E  M I R A C L E  M I L E  D E V E L O P  O R 
O W N E R  U S E R

w w w . C a l i f o r n i a M o v e s . c o m

$ 1 , 7 9 5 , 0 0 0

840 S ORANGE GROVE AVE

Located in one of the hottest neighborhoods in Los Angeles, Museum Row. Walk to LACMA 
minutes from the Grove, Cedars. Xlint for developer or owner-user. LAR3 /6634 sq. ft. 
Collect rents while in the entitlement stage. Neighboring property (Adjacent)off market may 
be available for sale.Walk to the new purple line. The units are slightly remodeled. Additional 
remodel and capture significantly higher rents, trending at $3.75-$4.00 per sq ft.
Drive by only. Current tenant mo to mo. One vacant unit.

STE VEN D.  ITO/  AS SOCIATE BROKER

310-890-2586

sito@coldwellbanker.com/ BRE:01064125 ©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate 
LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Owned And Operated By a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Broker does 
not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property 
provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy 
of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.
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Culver City SFR Lease

Donald Van Cleve

$5,895Offered At

4172 BALDWIN AVE

310-490-4493

Newly built two story SFR adjacent to the Carlson 
Park in Culver City walking distance from downtown  
and Sony Studios. Fine finishes and quality features 
throughout. High ceilings and great natural light 

are lent warmth by hickory hardwood floors. Three 
bedrooms and two full bathrooms on the second floor 
with views South to Blair and Baldwin hills. A unique 
Culver City offering.
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